
OFFICE HOURS 
Spring 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
 

 

NAME HOURS                                   LOCATION EMAIL 
 

 

Agbo, UcheChukwu F: 11:30 PM – 12:30 PM DH 17F 

Also Zoom 

uagbo@smu.edu 

Barber, Ally T: 11 AM – 1 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 241B barbera@smu.edu 

Brooks, Rosanne W: 1 PM – 2 PM  DH 241C 

Also Zoom 

rosanneb@smu.edu 

Caplan, David TTH: 11 AM - 12 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 258 dcaplan@smu.edu 

Cassedy, Tim T: 2:30 PM – 4:30 PM DH 26 tcassedy@smu.edu 

Condon, Katie Check On Canvas DH G07 kmhermes@smu.edu 

Dickson-Carr, C. By Appointment Only On: 

M: 4 PM – 5 PM, T: 11 AM – 

12 PM, F: 3 PM – 4 PM 

-  dicksonc@smu.edu 

Dickson-Carr, D. M-F: 1 PM – 2 PM DH 260 dcarr@smu.edu 

Evans, William T: 1 PM – 2 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 236 williame@smu.edu 

Farhadi, Afsheen Check On Canvas DH G17A akfarhadi@smu.edu 

Hawkins, Amelia  TH: 11 AM – 12 PM DH G17D ameliah@smu.edu 

Hermes, Richard TTH: 3:30 PM – 5 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 240 rhermes@smu.edu 

Levy, Bruce TTH: 2 PM – 3 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 247  blevy@smu.edu 

McClure, Lindsey TTH: 2 PM – 3:30 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 241E lmcclure@smu.edu 

Morrow, Joy M: 11 AM – 12 PM, W: 1 PM 

– 2 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 241B morrowj@smu.edu 

Moss, Dan TH: 9 AM – 11 AM DH 243 dmoss@smu.edu 

Pergadia, Samantha  W: 1 PM – 2 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH G25 spergadia@smu.edu 

*Message through Canvas 

Rivera, R. Flowers MWF: 1 PM – 2 PM DH G17D raquel@smu.edu 

Roudabush, Will MT: 4 PM – 5 PM DH 17H wroudabush@smu.edu 

Rubin, Jacob By Appointment -  jarubin@smu.edu 

Sae-Saue, Jayson W: 1 PM – 2 PM 

Also by Appointment 

DH 248 jsaesaue@smu.edu 

Shields, Juliet M: 11 AM – 1 PM 

Also by Appointment  

DH 259 jdshields@smu.edu 

Smith, Sanderia F. T: 1:30 PM – 2:30 PM 

Also by Appointment  

DH 231 sfsmith@smu.edu 

Sudan, Rajani Check On Canvas DH 301 rsudan@smu.edu 

Wilson, Emma Check On Canvas DH 253 eawilson@smu.edu 

 


